
Full Title of the Project: Construction of link road from Padri to Bhal Padri. 

File No. FP/JK/ROAD/46659/2020. 

Date of Proposal 22-06-2020 

RD wise calculation sheet of the area proposed to be used under road 
alignment titled construction of Link road from Padri to Bhal Padri under CRF under
CRF by PWDR&B) B.C. Road Division Bhadarwah. 

Proposed Width

of road 
Forest

S.No. Compartment Length of road through Forest Length in 
land 

Area 
meters in ha. 

in meters)No. 
06/P 
07/P 

RD Km 0/00 to RD Km 5/700 
RD Km 5/700to RD Km 7/463
RD Km 7/463 to RD Km 10/00 

Total 

5700 03.42 
06.00 01.06 1763 

2537 

10000 

92/Bh 01.52
6.00 

3 

06.00

Dumping Sites 

(40M X 20M) 
(40M X 20M) 
(40M X 20M) 
(40M X 2OM) 
(40M X 20M) 
(40M X 20M) 

0.08 
0.08 
0.08 

06/P 

07/P .08 

0.08 

0.08 
0.48 

92/Bh
6 

Irshad Ahmed
Block Forest Officer, Padri 

Shafqat Mehmood Malik 
Range Officer, Neeru

Sameer Ahmed Chander Shekhar
Divisional Forest Officer 

Bhadarwah Forest Division 
Range Officer, Bhalesh 
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