Full Title of the Project: - Construction of link road from Padri to Bhal Padri.

File No.: FP/JK/ROAD/46659/2020.

Date of Proposal: 22-06-2020

RD wise calculation sheet of the area proposed to be used under road alignment titled construction of Link road from Padri to Bhal Padri under CRF under CRF by PWD(R&B) B.C. Road Division Bhadarwah.

S.No.	Forest Compartment No.	Length of road through Forest land	Length in meters	Proposed Width of road (in meters)	Area in ha.	
1	06/P	RD Km 0/00 to RD Km 5/700	5700	06.00	03.42	
2	07/P	RD Km 5/700 to RD Km 7/463	1763		01.06	
3	92/Bh	RD Km 7/463 to RD Km 10/00	2537		01.52	
		Total	10000	06.00	6.00	
1	Dumping Sites  (40M X 20M)					
1	1					
2	06/P	(40M X 20M)			0.08	
3		(40M X 20M)			0.08	
4	07/P	(40M X 20M)			0.08	
5	92/Bh	(40M X 20M)			0.08	
6	32/DN	(40M X 20M)			0.08	
					0.48	

Irshad Ahmed Block Forest Officer, Padri

Sameer Ahmed Range Officer, Bhalesh Shafqat Mehmood Malik Range Officer, Neeru

Chander Shekhar
Divisional Forest Officer
Bhadarwah Forest Division